 SOLAR
BATTERY
LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS
DESIGNED IN CANADA,
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA
1
2

NET
WEIGHT
(KG)
LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
HEIGHT
(MM)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(MM)
TERMINAL
G12-7 12 7 2.0 151 65 95 101 F1
G12-9 12 9 2.52 151 65 95 101 F1
G12-65 12 65 20.0 351 167 176 176 M6
G12-100 12 100 29.0 331 174 214 219 M8
G12-150 12 150 43.0 484 171 241 214 M8
G12-200 12 200 58.0 522 240 219 224 M8
G12-260 12 260 70.0 521 269 220 224 M8
G12-300 12 300 75.0 521 269 220 224 M8
LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA,ASSEMBLED IN CHINA
12V GEL SERIES DIMENSIONS
3
LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA,ASSEMBLED IN CHINA
MODEL VOLTAGE
(V)
NORMAL
CAPACITY
(AH)
NET
 WEIGHT
(KG)
LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
HEIGHT
(MM)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(MM)
TERMINAL
G2-600 2 600 38 301 175 330 368 M8
G2-800 2 800 51 411 175 330 365 M8
G2-1000 2 1000 62 474 175 328 366 M8
G2-1500 2 1500 100 401 347 342 378 M8
G2-2000 2 2000 130 490 349 342 383 M8
G2-3000 2 3000 200 711 353 342 383 M8
2V GEL SERIES DIMENSIONS
4
LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS
DESIGNED IN CANADA,